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 22 8912 BOONSBORO  15District 22 W  9  10  37 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 18 8913 BRUNSWICK  6District 22 W  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 8915 CHEWSVILLE  17District 22 W  9  9  29 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 14 8916 CLEAR SPRING  6District 22 W  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 8917 CUMBERLAND  8District 22 W  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 8918 DEEP CREEK LAKE L C  16District 22 W  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 8920 FREDERICK  3District 22 W  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 8921 FREDERICK FRANCIS SCOTT KEY  9District 22 W  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 48 8922 FREEDOM DISTRICT  41District 22 W  12  13  89 0  1  0 11  2  0  0

 10 8923 FROSTBURG  15District 22 W  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 8925 GLADE VALLEY  13District 22 W  5  5  38 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 42 8926 GRANTSVILLE  1District 22 W  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 8927 HAGERSTOWN  5District 22 W  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 8929 HAMPSTEAD  24District 22 W  0  0  63 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 8930 HANCOCK  0District 22 W  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 8931 KITZMILLER  13District 22 W  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 8932 LIBERTYTOWN UNIONVILLE  9District 22 W  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 8933 LINEBORO MANCHESTER  18District 22 W  4  5  42 1  0  0 4  1  0  1

 13 8934 LONACONING  7District 22 W  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 8936 MIDDLETOWN  31District 22 W  10  11  51 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 4 8937 MOUNT AIRY  9District 22 W  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 80 8938 LA VALE  10District 22 W  5  5  90 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 8939 MYERSVILLE  12District 22 W  3  3  20 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 19 8940 NEW WINDSOR  20District 22 W  8  8  39 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 18 8941 NEW MARKET DISTRICT  17District 22 W  3  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 54 8942 OAKLAND MT LAKE PARK  0District 22 W  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 8943 ROARING RUN  22District 22 W  7  9  34 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 3 8945 SILVER RUN UNION MILLS  1District 22 W  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 11 8946 SMITHSBURG  7District 22 W  5  6  18 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 21 8947 TANEYTOWN  13District 22 W  4  4  34 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 8948 TAYLORSVILLE WINFIELD  3District 22 W  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 8949 TERRA RUBRA L C  33District 22 W  18  26  72 0  0  0 24  2  0  0

 27 8950 THURMONT  28District 22 W  5  5  55 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 8951 UNION BRIDGE  15District 22 W  5  5  36 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 8954 WESTMINSTER  13District 22 W  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 37 8955 WILLIAMSPORT  15District 22 W  3  4  52 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 28016 DEER PARK  9District 22 W  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 30572 MOUNT SAVAGE MASON-DIXON  14District 22 W  4  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 41971 EMMITSBURG  15District 22 W  8  8  31 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 8 42393 RAWLINGS POTOMAC VALLEY  2District 22 W  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 84701 GREATER CARROLL  2District 22 W  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 97869 MT AIRY 4 COUNTY  26District 22 W  13  19  57 0  0  0 12  7  0  0

 4 115198 SOUTH CARROLL LIONESS  33District 22 W  4  4  37 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 117694 NORTH BRANCH  6District 22 W  4  6  12 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 3 121759 Frostburg State University Campus  1District 22 W  0  0  4 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 7 125240 Hancock Lioness  25District 22 W  6  6  32 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 2 131130 Flintstone  5District 22 W  2  5  7 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 2 141565 Frederick Fusion  4District 22 W  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 917  1,534 617
 48

 185  212  4  3  0170 42  1  3
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